
MADE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS AND FILLINGS

BURGER PATTY, BACON, CHEESE, COLESLAW, PINK SAUCE,GREEN
SAUCE, POTATO STICKS.

$ 15.99

COLESLAW, CHEESE, BACON, PINK SAUCE, CILANTRO SAUCE AND
YOUR CHOICE OF YOUR FAVORITE MEAT.

CHICKEN, BEEF, COLESLAW, CHEESE, BACON, COLOMBIAN
SAUSAGE, CILANTRO SAUCE , PINK SAUCE.

AREPAS

1 AREPA BURGER 

AREPA DESMECHADA
SHREDDED AREPA

2 POLLO

$ 15.99

CHICKEN 3
$ 15.99

4 MIXTA $ 16.99MIXED

5 AREPA PAISA

PORK BELLY, COLOMBIAN STYLE PORK SAUSAGE, SWEET PLANTAIN,
BEANS, CHEESE Y POTATO STICKS, CILANTRO SAUCE, PINK SAUCE.

$ 16.99MEDELLIN STYLE AREPA

6 AREPA VEGETARIANA

MIX OF VEGETABLES, BEANS, COLESLAW, CHEESE, SWEET PLANTAIN,
POTATO STICKS, PINK SAUCE, CILANTRO SAUCE.

$ 13.99VEGGIE AREPA

RES
BEEF

7 AREPA DE QUESO $ 7.99CHEESE AREPA

8
AREPA DE CHOCOLO
CON QUESO $ 7.99
SWEET AREPA WITH CHEESE

CRISPY GREEN PLANTAIN TOPPED W/SHRIMP IN SEAFOOD SAUCE,
COLESLAW, CHEESE, CILANTRO SAUCE, PINK SAUCE

PATACONES
FLATTEN & FRY GREEN PLANTAIN

COLESLAW, CHEESE, BACON, PINK SAUCE, CILANTRO SAUCE AND
YOUR CHOICE OF YOUR FAVORITE MEAT.

9 POLLO

$ 15.99

CHICKEN 10 RES

$ 15.99

BEEF

11 $ 16.99MIXTA
MIXED

CHICKEN, BEEF, COLESLAW, CHEESE, CORN, BACON, COLOMBIA
SAUSAGE, CILANTRO SAUCE , PINK SAUCE.

12 $ 16.99
PATACÓN CON PESCADO
FLATTEN & FRY GREEN
PLANTAIN WITH FISH

CRISPY GREEN PLANTAIN TOPPED W/FISH FILET, COLESLAW,
CHEESE, CILANTRO SAUCE, PINK SAUCE.

13
PATACÓN CON CAMARÓN

$ 17.99FLATTEN & FRY GREEN
PLANTAIN WITH SHRIMP

SALCHIPAPAS
COLOMBIAN STYLE FRIES

POTATOES FRIES LOADED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS AND
SAUCES.

14 DE LOCOS

FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH BEEF SAUSAGE, BACON, MELTED
CHEESE, CORN, SHREDDED BEEF, CHICKEN, SWEET PLANTAIN,
CREAMY PINK SAUCE AND CILANTRO SAUCE.

$ 22.99

15 LA MAMACITA

COLOMBIAN STYLE FRIED POTATOES, BEEF SAUSAGE, PORK BELLY,
CHEESE, BACON, SWEET PLANTAIN, CILANTRO SAUCE, CREAMY
PINK SAUCE.

$ 16.99

16 CARAVANA

FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH BEEF SAUSAGE, BACON, MELTED
CHEESE, CORN, BBQ CHICKEN WINGS, CREAMY PINK SAUCE AND
TARTAR SAUCE.

$ 18.99

FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH BEEF SAUSAGE, PINK SAUCE, GREEN
SAUCE.

17 LA NEA

FRENCH FRIES TOPPED WITH BEEF SAUSAGE, MELTED CHEESE,
COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE SALAMI, BACON, CREAMY PINK SAUCE AND
GARLIC SAUCE.

$ 17.99

18 BÁSICA $ 9.99

PERROS Y HAMBURGUESAS
HOT DOGS AND HAMBURGERS

19 PERRO PAISA

BEEF SAUSAGE, BACON, CHEESE, COLESLAW, POTATO STICKS, QUAIL
EGGS, PINK SAUCE, PINEAPPLE SAUCE, GREEN SAUCE.

$ 16.99MEDELLÍN STYLE HOT DOG

20 HAMBURGUESA PAISA

BEEF, LETTUCE, TOMATO, COLESLAW, CHEESE, BACON, POTATO
STICKS, PINEAPPLE SAUCE, PINK SAUCE, GREEN SAUCE.

$ 17.99
MEDELLÍN STYLE HAMBURGER

SANDUCHES
SANDWICHES

SERVER WITH FRENCH FRIES

SERVER WITH FRENCH FRIES

21 JAMÓN Y QUÉSO $ 8.99
HAM AND CHEESE

22 POLLO

CHICKEN, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CILANTRO SAUCE, PINK
SAUCE.

$ 10.99CHICKEN

23 RES

BEEF, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, CILANTRO SAUCE, PINK SAUCE.

$ 10.99BEEF

24 ATÚN

TUNA IN HOUSE SAUCE, CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO.

$ 10.99TUNA

Before placing order please inform your server if a person in  your party
has a food allergy.



ADD VEGETABLES SUCH AS TOMATO, ONION, RED PEPPER, SPINACH.

DESAYUNOS
BREAKFAST

25 CALENTADO PAISA

RICE, BEANS, SCRAMBLED EGGS, STEAK AND AREPA WITH CHEESE.

$ 14.99COLOMBIAN BREAKFAST

26 DE LA CASA

SAUTÉED POTATOES WITH SHREDDED BEEF IN TOMATO AND ONION,
OVER EASY EGGS , AREPA WITH CHEESE.

$ 14.99FROM THE HOUSE 

OMELETTE

29 HAM & CHEESE
JAMÓN Y QUESO

$ 13.99

SERVED WITH PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST

30 $ 10.99QUESO
CHEESE

ALMUERZO Y CENA
L U N C H  &  D I N N E R

31 MEDELLÍN STYLE PLATTER
BANDEJA PAISA $ 19.99

RICE, BEANS, PORK BELLY, COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE, OVER EASY EGG,
STEAK, SWEET PLANTAIN.

32 CAZUELA DE FRIJOLES
BEANS CASSEROLE

BEANS, SWEET PLANTAIN, AVOCADO, COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE, PORK
BELLY, POTATO STICKS.

$ 16.99

27 $ 8.99
MEDELLÍN STYLE EGGS
HUEVOS MONTAÑEROS

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BEEF SAUSAGE, TOMATO, ONION, AREPA WITH
CHEESE.

28 HUEVOS REGULARES
BASIC EGGS $ 7.99

SCRAMBLED EGGS, AREPA WITH CHEESE

36 COLOMBIAN STYLE 3 MEATS
SOUP

SANCOCHO PAISA 3 
CARNES $ 17.99

37 $ 16.99

BEEF, CHICKEN, RIB, YUCCA , POTATO, CORN, CARROT, GREEN
PLANTAIN, SERVED WITH RICE AND SALAD

MONDONGO PAISA
BEEF TRIPE SOUP

RIB, PORK LOIN, TRIPE, MIXED VEGETABLES, SERVED WITH RICE
AND SALAD.

38 PICADA PAISA
MEDELLÍN STYLE MEAT BOARD

CRISPY JUICY PORK BELLY, TENDER STEAK, GRILLED CHICKEN,
BEEF SAUSAGE, COLOMBIAN SAUSAGE, SALAMI, CHICKEN WINGS,
GREEN PLANTAIN, AREPA, AND FRENCH FRIES.

Sm

L

$ 29.99

$ 54.99

BASE ON MILK & ICE CREAM

BATIDOS DE FRUTA NATURAL
NATURAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES

BASE DE LECHE CON HELADO
$ 9.99

1 FRUTOS ROJOS
RED FRUITS

MANGO,BANANO,PAPAYA

CAFE VAINILLA
COFFEE VANILLA

MARACUYÁ BANANO
PASION FRUIT BANANA

2
3
4

33 CHICKEN RICE
ARROZ CON POLLO $ 16.99

RICE MIXED WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN, VEGETABLES AND
BEEF SAUSAGE. SALAD, GREEN PLANTAIN

34 CARNE ASADA
SIRLOIN STEAK

$ 18.99

SERVE WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE, AREPA, FRENCH FRIES.

35 POLLO A LA PLANCHA
GRILLED CHICKEN $ 16.99

DELICIOUS CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD, FRENCH FRIES.

BLACK BEBLACKBERRY, BLUEBERRIES, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRIES

5

6
7
8

WATER BASE
BASE DE AGUA $ 7.99

GREEN HARVEST
COSECHA VERDE

ORANGE HARVEST
COSECHA NARANJA

YELLOW HARVEST 
COSECHA AMARILLA

SUMMER HARVEST 

COLOMBIAN SODAS
PRODUCTOS POSTOBON ...........  $3.00
PONY MALTA ................................. $3.00
HIT ..................................................  $4.00
COCA COLA ...................................  $2.50
GINGER ALE ..................................  $2.50
AGUA ..............................................  $1.50
JARRITOS ......................................  $3.00

BEBIDAS CALIENTES (HOT DRINKS)
CAFÉ ............................................... $3.75
CHOCOLATE .................................. $3.75
MILO ................................................ $5.00
AGUAPANELA ................................ $3.50
TE .................................................... $4.00

JUGOS NATURALES (NATURAL JUICES)
MORA .............................................  $4.50
MANGO ..........................................  $4.50
MARACUYA .................................... $4.50
LIMONADA .....................................  $4.50
AVENA ............................................ $4.50
MILO ...............................................  $5.00

COLOMBIAN COFFEE & BAKERY

www.lacosechafood.com / 781-874-0141

WE DELIVERY

Before placing order please inform your server if a person in  your party
has a food allergy.

PINEAPPLE, SPINACH, APPLE, CUCUMBER, CELERY, ORANGE.

CARROT, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, PAPAYA.

PASSION FRUIT, MANGO

ORANGE, PAPAYA, PINEAPPLE.


